Board Retreat Agenda

Thursday, June 29, 2023
Montgomery Mill
25 Canal Bank Road

Windsor Locks, CT 06096

CONNECTICUT
HOUSING FINANCE

AUTHORITY

12:10 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Welcome

Key Accomplishments 2021 - 2023

Housing Needs Assessment and Strategic

Planning Update

Middle Income Housing Development Program

Break
Expanding Equity in Homeownership

Building Organizational Capacity

e Performance-based Compensation

Rebranding Updates

Wrap Up and Discussion

Commissioner Seila
Mosquera-Bruno

Nandini Natarajan
Marcus Smith
Sherry Lambert
Kayla Giordano
Andrew Bolger

Pasquale Guliano
Hazim Taib

Nandini Natarajan

Maura Martin
Hazim Taib

Marcus Smith / Isabel Diaz



